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DATE: 12/05/13

PROPOSAL : E7J25-RO
PROJECT(S): 41602137239 COUNTY/SECTION:

El104- 4-
E110- 30-
E11l0- 32- 1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PROPOSAL SUMMARY OF PAY ITEMS

LEAD PROJECT : 41602137239 COUNTY : PASCO

ITEM
DESCRIFTION

MOWING {REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)
MOWING (SLOPE)
MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)
MOWING (INTERMEDIATE MACHINE}
LITTER REMOVAL
EDGING AND SWEEPING

PAY ITEMS

UN 41602137239
IT

AC 2295.280
AC 385.120
AC 142.480
AC 278.880
AC 3877.200
M 526.280

PAGE: 1 AQD01

MANDIST: 07

2295.280
385.120
142.480
278.880

3877.200
526.280




1

DATE:

PROPOSAL
PROJECT(S) :

12/05/13

E7J24

ITEM
NUMBER
E104- 4- 1
E104- 4- 2
E104- 4- 3
E104- 4- 4
E11l0- 30-

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PROPOSAL SUMMARY OF PAY ITEMS

LEAD PROJECT : 41602137238 COUNTY : DIST/ST-WID , PASCO
41602137238 COUNTY/SECTION: HERNANDO .

OF SLOPE MOWING (AC) PAY ITEMS

ITEM UN 41602137238
DESCRIPTION IT

MOWING (REGULAR/LARGE MACHINE)} AC 2673.280
MOWING (SLOPE) AC 159.680
MOWING (SMALL MACHINE) AC 157.360
MOWING (INTERMEDIATE MACHINE) AC 47.200
LITTER REMOVAL AC 3796.900
EDGING AND SWEEPING PM 469.880
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MANDIST: 07

1 A0001




1

DATE:

PROPOSAL :
PROJECT (S) : 41606537220 COUNTY/SECTION:

12/05/13

E7J23

ITEM
NUMBER

0706- 3-
0710- 11-190
0710~ 11-290
0711- 11-122
0711- 11-123
0711- 11-124
0711- 11-125
0711- 11-151
0711~ 11-160
0711- 11-170
0711- 11-222
0711~ 11-224
0711- 11-251
0711- iz2-111
0711- 12-122
0711- 12-124
0711~ 12-131
0711- 12-151
0711- 12-211
0711- 12-221
0711- 12-222
0711- 12-224
0711- 12-231
0711- 12-251
0711- 16-111
0711- 16-131
0711- 16-211
0711- 16-231
0711- 17-

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PROPOSAL SUMMARY OF PAY ITEMS

PAGE:

1 A0001

17745.000
173.000

5192.000

5282.000
7008.000
1851.000
4006 .000
3121.000

48.000
554.000
371.000

5134.000
1184.000

15.298
20108.000
$115.000
14.372
3130.000

LEAD PROJECT 41606537220 COUNTY : DIST/ST-WID , PASCO
HERNANDO 7

OF PAVEMENT STRIPING (LARGE MACHINE) (LM) PAY ITEMS

ITEM un 41606537220

DESCRIPTION IT

RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS EA 17745.000
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SF 173.000
ISLAND NOSE
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SF 519.000
ISLANDNOSE
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, &" LF 5282.000
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" LF 7008.000
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 1B" LF 15851.000
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" LF 4006.000
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, LF 3121.000
DOTTED/GUIDELINE/6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE EA 48.000
THRERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, APROW EA 554.000
T-ERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLIR, 8" LF 371.0C
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" LF 5124.000
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, DOTTED / LF 1184.000
GUIDELINE/6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"
THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 6" NM 15.298
THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 8" LF 20108.000
THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SOLID, 18" LF 5115.000
THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, SKIP, 6" GM 14.372
THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, WHITE, DOTTED/ LF 3130.000
GUIDELINE/6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"
THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, &" NM 18.016
THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" LF 2910.000
THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, 8" LF 1280.000
THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" LF 2232.000
THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOW, SKIP, 6" GM 6.057
THERMOPLASTIC, REFURBISHMENT, YELLOWDOTTED / LF 1484.000
GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES,WHITE, NM 16.685
SOLID, 6"
THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES,WHITE, SKIP, 6", GM 0.510
10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, NM 13.206
SOLID, &"
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, GM 5.114
SKIP, 8"
THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC SF 125283.000
PAVEMENTMARKINGS
REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER (REMOVE)} (CLASS B) EA 15871.000

18.016
2910.000
1280.000
2232.000

6.057
1484.000
16.685
0.510
13.206
5.114
125283.000

15971.000




